Last Name
Anderson
Bagdikian
Borowski
Borra
Bragg
Bransfield
Bull

Butler
Corbin
Coutant
Custer
Danby
Drolett-Quinn
Dyer
Edwards
Fawkner
Flynn
Giacalone
Gladd
Golych
Gonyea
Goodall
Heo
Horwitz
James
Jette
Johnson
Kaminski
Kaplan
King
Koczon
Kotula
Lanning
Lengyel
MacDonald
MacFarland
Maltese
Marron
Massie
Masters
Matre
McClelland

First name
Allison
Karla
Gianna
Avalon
Brendan
Kelly
Emily
Brent
Stacy
Christopher
Shanna
Katrina
Sarah
Diane
Dean
Kody
Jason
Brian
Cindy
Jennifer
Darryl
Pamela
Keumok
Joshua
Michael
Jon
Elizabeth
Barbara
Scott
Karen
Elizabeth
Catherine
Debra
Robert
Kyle
Shane
Brian
Lisa
Heather
Andrew
Jennifer
Katherine

Department

Principal

Cafeteria

Music Teacher

Science Teacher
Discovery Paraprofessional
STRIVE Paraprofessional
STRIVE Paraprofessional
School Psychologist
Admin Assistant to the Principal
Paraprofessional

Business Teacher
Instructional Coach

Job Coach

History Teacher

Athletic Director
Paraprofessional
PE/Health Teacher
Custodian

Nurse

ELA Teacher

Custodian

Special Education Teacher
STRIVE Teacher

History Teacher

Behavior Specialist
Special Education Teacher
Science Teacher

Assistant Principal

Tech Ed Teacher

Reading Teacher
Transition Coordinator
ELA Teacher

Cafteria

PE/Health Teacher
Director of Facilities

Head Custodian

Math Teacher

Family & Consumer Science Teacher

Discovery Paraprofessional
History Teacher

Job Coach

Art Teacher

Email
aanderson@ewct.org
kbagdikian@ewct.org
gborowski@ewct.org
aborra@ewct.org
bbragg@ewct.org
kbransfield@ewct.org
ebull@ewct.org
bbutler@ewct.org
scorbin@ewct.org
ccoutant@ewct.org
scuster@ewct.org
kdanby@ewct.org
sdrolettquinn@ewct.org
ddyer@ewct.org
dedwards@ewct.org
kfawkner@ewct.org
jflynn@ewct.org
bgiacalone@ewct.org
cgladd@ewct.org
jgolych@ewct.org
dgonyea@ewct.org
pgoodall@ewct.org
kheo@ewct.org
jhorwitz@ewct.org
mjames@ewct.org
jjette@ewct.org
ejohnson@ewct.org
bkaminski@ewct.org
skaplan@ewct.org
kking@ewct.org
ekoczon@ewct.org
ckotula@ewct.org
dlanning@ewct.org
rlengyel@ewct.org
kmacdonald@ewct.org
smacfarland@ewct.org
bmaltese@ewct.org
Imarron@ewct.org
hmassie@ewct.org
amasters@ewct.org
jmatre@ewct.org
kmcclelland@ewct.org
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Last Name
McDonald
Miodonka
Morales
Mosher
Munson
O'Connor
Pacheco
Patel
Pettway
Reid

Rellis
Rodriguez
Rojas-Perez
Romel
Shelton
Sime
Simmons
Simpson
St. Germain
St. John
Surface
Tassinari
Veilleux
Villar
Walker
Ward
Whalen
Withee

First name
Mariel
Kaylee
Angel
Michael
Leah
Laurie
Chelsea
Pratima
Samone
Elizabeth
Susan
Jonathan
Grace
Olena
Scott
Julaini
Seryna
Brittainy
Theresa
Rebecca
Robert
Marisa
Margaret
Carrie
Nicole
Daniel
Sharon
April

Department

World Language Teacher
Math Teacher

Custodian

Science Teacher

ELA Teacher

Building Sub

ELA Teacher
Paraprofessional

Nurse

Speech and Language
Job Coach

Job Coach

World Language Teacher
Paraprofessional

Math Teacher

STRIVE Paraprofessional
STRIVE Paraprofessional
ASL Teacher

School Social Worker
Vocational Coach
Special Education Teacher
Media Specialist
Cafeteria

STRIVE Paraprofessional
School Counselor
History Teacher

School Counselor
Paraprofessional

Email
mmcdonald@ewct.org
kmiodonka@ewct.org
amorales@ewct.org
mmosher@ewct.org
Imunson@ewct.org
loconnor@ewct.org
cpacheco@ewct.org
ppatel@ewct.org
spettway@ewct.org
ereid@ewct.org
srellis@ewct.org
jrodriguez@ewct.org
grojasperez@ewct.org
oromel@ewct.org
sshelton@ewct.org
jsime@ewct.org
ssimmons@ewct.org
bsimpson@ewct.org
tstgermain@ewct.org
rstiohn@ewct.org
rsurface@ewct.org
mtassinari@ewct.org
mveilleux@ewct.org
cvillar@ewct.org
nwalker@ewct.org
dward@ewct.org
swhalen@ewct.org
awithee@ewct.org
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